

Extra Civil Interior Works @ James Martin -T2-BIAL-BENGALURU

Sr.no	PARTICULARS	UOM	QTY.	Rate	Total Amount	REMARKS
A	GENERAL NOTES CIVIL					
1	P&F of Single Leaf Door with door frame <i>BIU</i>	Nos	1	77150	77150	as per bial & tfs requirement
2	P&F of MS Pipe for DNB with 18 ply with venner <i>2H</i>	Nos	2	15000	30000	as per tfs requirement
3	Dismantling and demolishing brick/ block work in lime or cement mortar including plaster, paint, etc. manually/ by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 250 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. <i>PONO.</i>	Sqmt	6.08	1150	6992	as per tfs requirement
4	Providing and fixing 12mm thick Gypsum False Ceiling manufactured by India Gypsum or equivalent approved on G.I. frame work, in G.I. vertical supports at every 450mm c/c and horizontal runners at every 900mm c/c in brass screws to proper line and level. G.I. metal frame to be of 22 gauge folded strip of 50mm width to be used. All complete as per PM's instructions and specifications. The grid of frame work to be supported at every 1500mmx1500mm interval by MS rod anchored to the slab to support the G.I. framework. All vertical G.I. framework to be anchored to the slab by means of anchor fasteners including cornices and making holes/cutting and fixing with required framing for electrical fixtures, A.C. grills etc. Area of electrical fixtures will be paid full with ply on top of ceiling fixed to G.I. supports to receive spotlights etc. all other related works, at all levels and locations. Rate to include finishing with two or more coats of lustre paint in approved shade, colour and make.	Sqmt	132.18	750	99134.49	Fire Rated Gypsum Difference
5	P&F of new MS frame platform size 2000X1200mm for water tank	Nos	1	75000	75000	as per tfs requirement
6	Range: Medi Series Code: FLR-CHR-5031N Description: Florentine Pillar Cock with	Nos	3	5500	16500	as per tfs requirement
7	waste coupling SS SINK FOR BACK COUNTER OVERALL SIZE:- 355 x 305 x 150 MM	Nos	1	8000	8000	as per tfs requirement
8	Providing, fixing, testing and commissioning Electromagnetic flow meter-flow (30 GPM-1.89 LPS) including providing & fixing matching with required accessories 10Kgs/Sq.cm). - Contractor to check existing make in BILA airport and provide that. (Difference)					
a	40 mm Dia incoming line	Nos	1	110000	110,000	as per tfs requirement
9	Providing & Fixing of MS angle frame work size 2"x 2" thickness 5 mm for hanging false ceiling as per drawing.	KG	1118.31	250	279,577	rate approve inmail
10	demolishing gypsum partition in fasad	Sqmt	61.45	1150	70,662	
11	25mm thick Kota stone flooring - BOH AREA.	Sqmt	32.43	1721	55,805	AS PER GULLY KITCHEN PO
12	EXTRA LABOUR FOR UNLOADING KITCHEN EQUIPMENT	NO	25	1800	45,000	
13	S&I OF BRASS PROFILE WITH GLOSSY LAQUER STRIAGHT "T" PROFILE SIZE:- 25 MM X 12 MM	Rft	62	1275	79050	approve in mail
14	S&I OF STRIGHT PATTI 25 MM X 3 MM WITH ONE SIDE CHAMFFERED AND SUNKEN SCEWS	Rft	42	1275	53550	approve in mail
15	S&I OF CURVE PROFILE 25 MM	Rft	125	1275	159375	approve in mail
16	Laying Engineering Wooden flooring with 2mm thick PU foam underlay and adhesive of approved make as specified, at all levels and locations including shifting of materials from	Sqmt	72.43	800	57944	approve in mail
17	Providing of aluminum scaffolding on rental per month	Months	5	9000	45000	
18	Installation of kitchen equipment and shelf	Nos	1	17000	17000	
TOTAL					1,285,738.98	

Site

as per Central Kitchen

Site

Site

Site

Site

(size)

750/10.8 = 70/sqft

1250

fonne??

original specification

check

second

70/sqft

B

Plumbing Work

Sr. No	Particular	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Supply, Install CI Multi Traps including fixing with lead caulked joints and rings, c/w Circular SS 304 Grating,	Nos.	6	3,200	19,200
2	100 mm Dia	R.mt	6.4	1,800	11,520
	TOTAL				30,720
	Total Amount				1,316,458.98

initials